Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: wega claim <wegaclaim@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 17 June 2022 2:44 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: VEHICLE NO: SLD1668D TOWING FEE AND ALIGNMENT REPORT
Attachments: ESTIMATE 1.jpeg; ESTIMATE 2.jpeg; ESTIMATE 3.jpeg

Hi Rasul

Confirm L/S $8450.00 6 days.

On Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 10:37 AM Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@Ikkauto.com> wrote:
Hi Yvonne,

refer to attachment

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the ELarth- Print only wherr necessary-

From: wega claim <wegaclaim@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 13 June 2022 10:29 am

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: VEHICLE NO: SLD1668D TOWING FEE AND ALIGNMENT REPORT

Morning Rasul
How you give L/S $8050.00. Can give me a copy.

They is supplementary item.

On Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 10:17 AM Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@Ikkauto.com> wrote:
Hi Yvonne,

undercarriage not affected by the accident, alignment report not applicable. towing yes can.

So, finalised amount will be $ 8,050 / 6 days of L/S repair
Kindly acknowledge

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315
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Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the ELarth- Print only wherr necessary-

From: wega claim <wegaclaim@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 10 June 2022 3:52 pm

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: VEHICLE NO: SLD1668D TOWING FEE AND ALIGNMENT REPORT

Hi Rasul

Attach the towing fee and alignment report for your reference.

Thanks & Regards,
Yvonne

Claim Advisor

Wega Engineering Pte Ltd
Tel: 64521493

Thanks & Regards,
Yvonne

Claim Advisor

Wega Engineering Pte Ltd
Tel: 64521493

Thanks & Regards,
Yvonne

Claim Advisor

Wega Engineering Pte Ltd
Tel: 64521493



